
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL SERV INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199406210001
97661

06/21/1994
03:21:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTON,
LARRY R

199412140003
65961

12/14/1994
01:15:06

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, JOE

199402150000
50571

02/15/1994
08:25:05

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee DEEDS SWATEK &
SHULEVA

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199402150000
50591

02/15/1994
08:29:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, BILLY
R

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199403010000
66701

03/01/1994
02:41:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGINS,
THERON
WADE

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW

199403280001
00051

03/28/1994
12:13:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CUMMINGS,
ELLERY W

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199410060003
03741

10/06/1994
08:36:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
RUTHIE

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199404200001
28181

04/20/1994
10:13:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS, CLINT
SR

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199404200001
28191

04/20/1994
10:15:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LANDERS,
WILLIE

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199405250001
68911

05/25/1994
12:04:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLIRON,
LEIF E

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199411280003
49921

11/28/1994
10:44:35

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUMPHREY,
VERA

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199411280003
49911

11/28/1994
10:44:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
CLARA T

5 64 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:64

199412140003
65971

12/14/1994
01:15:07

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
LESLIE KIM

Sec:16
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:SW

199412270003
73781

12/27/1994
12:42:10

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHILDRESS, C
T

Sec:21 Twn:22
Rng:2W


