	1		-	F	Date Reco	<u>SERV</u>		-			i
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406210001 97661	06/21/1994 03:21:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTON, LARRY R						
199412140003 65961	12/14/1994 01:15:06	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JOE						
199402150000 50571	02/15/1994 08:25:05	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SWATEK & SHULEVA						Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199402150000 50591	02/15/1994 08:29:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, BILLY R						Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199403010000 66701	03/01/1994 02:41:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGINS, THERON WADE						Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW
199403280001 00051	03/28/1994 12:13:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUMMINGS, ELLERY W						Sec:03 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199410060003 03741	10/06/1994 08:36:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, RUTHIE						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199404200001 28181	04/20/1994 10:13:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS, CLINT SR						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199404200001 28191	04/20/1994 10:15:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANDERS, WILLIE						Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199405250001 68911	05/25/1994 12:04:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLIRON, LEIF E						Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199411280003 49921	11/28/1994 10:44:35	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUMPHREY, VERA						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199411280003 49911	11/28/1994 10:44:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, CLARA T			5	64		Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:64
199412140003 65971	12/14/1994 01:15:07	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, LESLIE KIM						Sec:16 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:SW
199412270003 73781	12/27/1994 12:42:10	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHILDRESS, C T						Sec:21 Twn:22 Rng:2W